
GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 7,300 9,050 16,350

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,450 8,950 15,400

3. HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,350 9,000 15,350

4. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 6,150 8,600 14,750

5. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,200 8,550 14,750

6. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,900 8,450 14,350

7. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 4,900 8,200 13,100

8. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 5,100 8,200 0,30 13,000

9. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 4,650 7,900 12,550

10. SHAZHANBAYEVA Kamilya KAZ 4,450 7,950 12,400

11. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 4,850 7,550 12,400

12. RYAZANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 4,400 7,650 12,050

13. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 4,300 7,750 12,050

14.-15. HE Winny SWE 4,550 7,450 12,000

14.-15. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 4,550 7,450 12,000

16. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 4,200 7,750 11,950

17. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 4,350 7,600 11,950

18. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 4,200 7,550 11,750

19. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 3,700 6,600 10,300

APPARATUS RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - HOOP
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 7,100 8,800 15,900

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,400 9,050 15,450

3. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,300 8,750 15,050

4. HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,100 8,400 14,500

5. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 6,100 8,350 14,450

6. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,000 8,400 14,400

7.
SHAZHANBAYEVA 
Kamilya

KAZ 5,200 8,300 13,500

8. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 4,900 8,400 13,300

9. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 4,600 8,300 12,900

10. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 4,450 7,950 12,400

11. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 4,700 7,650 12,350

12. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,050 7,250 12,300

13.
RYAZANOVA 
Anastassiya

KAZ 4,000 7,800 11,800

14. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 4,350 7,300 11,650

15. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 3,500 7,450 10,950

16. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 4,150 6,600 10,750

17. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 3,350 7,100 10,450

18. HE Winny SWE 3,800 6,600 10,400

19. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 3,900 6,500 10,400

APPARATUS RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - BALL
31.10. - 2.11.2014

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Start
 number

Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 7,300 9,000 16,300

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,300 9,100 15,400

3. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,400 8,700 15,100

4. HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,150 8,700 14,850

5. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,850 8,400 14,250

6. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 6,000 7,950 13,950

7. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 4,850 8,200 13,050

8. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 4,850 8,150 13,000

9. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,650 7,500 0,30 12,850

10. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 5,250 7,500 12,750

11. RYAZANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 4,550 8,150 12,700

12. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 4,400 8,100 12,500

13. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 4,550 7,950 12,500

14. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 4,650 7,800 12,450

15.
SHAZHANBAYEVA 
Kamilya

KAZ 4,900 7,550 12,450

16. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 4,250 7,500 11,750

17. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 4,000 7,450 11,450

18. HE Winny SWE 3,900 7,450 11,350

19. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 3,950 7,300 11,250

APPARATUS RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - CLUBS
16.10. - 18.10.2015

Kužele



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 6,600 8,800 15,400

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,300 8,700 15,000

3. HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,050 8,750 14,800

4. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 5,850 8,400 14,250

5. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,000 8,200 14,200

6. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,000 8,200 14,200

7. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,750 8,200 13,950

8. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 4,850 8,450 13,300

9. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 4,800 8,300 13,100

10. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 5,050 7,850 12,900

11. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 4,600 7,950 12,550

12. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 4,900 7,650 12,550

13. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 4,450 7,600 12,050

14. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 4,100 7,700 11,800

15. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 3,850 7,800 11,650

16.
SHAZHANBAYEVA 
Kamilya

KAZ 4,250 7,300 11,550

17. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 3,950 7,300 11,250

18. HE Winny SWE 3,850 7,200 11,050

19. RYAZANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 3,650 7,300 10,950

APPARATUS RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - ROPE
16.10. - 18.10.2015

Rope 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10.2015

16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Celkem
Pořadí Jméno / Name Stát Švihadlo/Rope Obruč/Hoop Míč/Ball Kužele/Clubs Total

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 15,400 16,350 15,900 16,300 63,950

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 15,000 15,400 15,450 15,400 61,250

3. HARNASKO Alina BLR 14,800 15,350 14,500 14,850 59,500

4. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 14,200 14,750 15,050 15,100 59,100

5. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 14,250 14,750 14,450 13,950 57,400

6. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 14,200 12,400 14,400 14,250 55,250

7. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 13,950 14,350 12,300 12,850 53,450

8. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 13,300 13,100 13,300 13,050 52,750

9. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 13,100 13,000 12,900 13,000 52,000

10.
SHAZHANBAYEVA 
Kamilya

KAZ 11,550 12,400 13,500 12,450 49,900

11. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 12,050 12,550 12,400 12,500 49,500

12. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 12,550 11,950 11,650 12,450 48,600

13. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 12,550 12,000 12,350 11,450 48,350

14. RYAZANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 10,950 12,050 11,800 12,700 47,500

15. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 12,900 10,300 10,750 12,750 46,700

16. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 11,800 11,950 10,400 12,500 46,650

17. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 11,650 12,050 10,450 11,750 45,900

18. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 11,250 11,750 10,950 11,250 45,200

19. HE Winny SWE 11,050 12,000 10,400 11,350 44,800

FINAL RESULTS  TART CUP - ALL AROUND COMPETITION

Víceboj / All around



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10.2015

Ball

Pořadí Name Country D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total
Final

 Results

1. SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 6,600 8,800 15,400 7,300 9,050 16,350 7,100 8,800 15,900 7,300 9,000 16,300 63,950

2. SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,300 8,700 15,000 6,450 8,950 15,400 6,400 9,050 15,450 6,300 9,100 15,400 61,250

3. HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,050 8,750 14,800 6,350 9,000 15,350 6,100 8,400 14,500 6,150 8,700 14,850 59,500

4. OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,000 8,200 14,200 6,200 8,550 14,750 6,300 8,750 15,050 6,400 8,700 15,100 59,100

5. KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 5,850 8,400 14,250 6,150 8,600 14,750 6,100 8,350 14,450 6,000 7,950 13,950 57,400

6. CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,000 8,200 14,200 4,850 7,550 12,400 6,000 8,400 14,400 5,850 8,400 14,250 55,250

7. KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,750 8,200 13,950 5,900 8,450 14,350 5,050 7,250 12,300 5,650 7,500 0,30 12,850 53,450

8. BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 4,850 8,450 13,300 4,900 8,200 13,100 4,900 8,400 13,300 4,850 8,200 13,050 52,750

9. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Denisa
SKP Brno

CZE 4,800 8,300 13,100 5,100 8,200 0,30 13,000 4,600 8,300 12,900 4,850 8,150 13,000 52,000

10. SHAZHANBAYEVA Kamilya KAZ 4,250 7,300 11,550 4,450 7,950 12,400 5,200 8,300 13,500 4,900 7,550 12,450 49,900

11. HOFMANN Lisa AUT 4,450 7,600 12,050 4,650 7,900 12,550 4,450 7,950 12,400 4,550 7,950 12,500 49,500

12. ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Sabina
SK MG Veselí n/Moravou  

CZE 4,900 7,650 12,550 4,200 7,750 11,950 4,350 7,300 11,650 4,650 7,800 12,450 48,600

13. TIMKOVÁ Adriana SVK 4,600 7,950 12,550 4,550 7,450 12,000 4,700 7,650 12,350 4,000 7,450 11,450 48,350

14. RYAZANOVA Anastassiya KAZ 3,650 7,300 10,950 4,400 7,650 12,050 4,000 7,800 11,800 4,550 8,150 12,700 47,500

15. KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 5,050 7,850 12,900 3,700 6,600 10,300 4,150 6,600 10,750 5,250 7,500 12,750 46,700

16. HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 4,100 7,700 11,800 4,350 7,600 11,950 3,900 6,500 10,400 4,400 8,100 12,500 46,650

17. HLADÍKOVÁ Petra SVK 3,850 7,800 11,650 4,300 7,750 12,050 3,350 7,100 10,450 4,250 7,500 11,750 45,900

18. ELMEKLO Elin SWE 3,950 7,300 11,250 4,200 7,550 11,750 3,500 7,450 10,950 3,950 7,300 11,250 45,200

19. HE Winny SWE 3,850 7,200 11,050 4,550 7,450 12,000 3,800 6,600 10,400 3,900 7,450 11,350 44,800

16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Clubs

FINAL RESULTS   TART CUP - JUNIORS - ALL AROUND COMPETITION

HoopRope 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalty Total

1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 7,250 9,100 16,350

2 SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 6,950 8,150 15,100

3 KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 6,500 8,200 14,700

4 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 6,000 8,000 14,000

5 HOFMANN Lisa AUT 5,750 8,000 13,750

6 KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,650 8,000 13,650

FINAL RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - HOOP
18.10.2015

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalty Total

1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 7,150 9,100 16,250

2 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,800 9,000 15,800

3 HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,550 8,000 14,550

4 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 5,600 8,450 14,050

5 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,000 7,850 13,850

6 SHAZHANBAYEVA Kamilya KAZ 5,000 8,300 13,300

FINAL RESULTS  TART CUP - JUNIORS - BALL
18.10.2015

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalty Total

1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 6,900 9,050 15,950

2 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 6,600 8,500 15,100

2 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,400 8,700 15,100

4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,450 8,550 15,000

5 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 5,800 8,500 14,300

6 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 5,350 7,600 0,600 12,350

FINAL RESULTS TART CUP - JUNIORS - CLUBS
18.10.2015

Clubs



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalty Total

1 SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 7,250 8,950 16,200

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 6,950 8,950 15,900

3 KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 6,250 8,500 14,750

3 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,200 8,550 14,750

5 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 5,450 8,100 13,550

6 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 4,950 7,850 12,800

FINAL RESULTS TART CUP - JUNIORS - ROPE
18.10.2015

Rope



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Jméno/name Stát
Švihadlo

Rope Rank Jméno/name Stát
Obruč
Hoop

1 SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 16,200 1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16,350

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 15,900 2 SOKOLOVA Anna RUS 15,100

3 KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 14,750 3 KANTAROVICH Karina ISR 14,700

3 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 14,750 4 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 14,000

5 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 13,550 5 HOFMANN Lisa AUT 13,750

6 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 12,800 6 KRAUSOVÁ Veronika
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 13,650

Rank Jméno/name Stát
Míč
 Ball Rank Jméno/name Stát

Kužele
Clubs

1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 16,250 1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 15,950

2 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 15,800 2 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 15,100

3 HARNASKO Alina BLR 14,550 2 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 15,100

4 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 14,050 4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 15,000

5 CHAMZINA Alina
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 13,850 5 BAKLAGINA Alina LAT 14,300

6 SHAZHANBAYEVA Kamilya KAZ 13,300 6 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 12,350

APPARATUS RESULTS TART CUP - FINALS - JUNIORS

18.10.2015


